

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 158 of 2019

Smt. Ratay Bai & Anr. **Versus** Naresh Sahu & Ors.

14.03.2024	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, learned counsel for appellants. Mr. B. N. Nande, learned counsel for respondent No.3. Let fresh notice be issued to respondents No.1, 2 & 4 by registered post on payment of PF as per rules. List it after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

parul