



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 158 of 2019

SMT. RATAY BAI **versus** NARESH SAHU

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the appellant. Mr. B.N. Nande, Mr. Shikhar Sharma and Ms. Gunjan Rani, appears on behalf of Mr. Shekhar Rao Saheb Amin, counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed, list the matter in the week commencing from 15th June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	